
materiale curatenie

I.D.: 90785521

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.149,09 RON - 3.149,09 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI 60L BUC 19 12 6.99 83.88 99.82 2 SACI 70L FINO BUC 19 8 9.90 79.20 94.25 3 MOP BBC BUC 19 12 10.99 131.88 156.94 4 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 18 17.50 315.00 374.85 5 PROSOP Z BUC 19 100 7.20 720.00 856.80 6 HARTIE IG. PLIATA BUC 19 160 5.40 864.00 1 028.16 7 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 8.00 80.00 95.20 8 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 9 FARAS PVC BUC 19 5 11.00 55.00 65.45 10 DECALCIFIANT BUC 19 2 85.00 170.00 202.30 11 SACI 120L BUC 19 15 12.50 187.50 223.13 12 AKTIV DUFT 1L BUC 19 3 68.00 204.00 242.76 13 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 5 15.75 78.75
